
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 33 8
2 Wisconsin Rapids 101 8
3 Tomah 106 7
4 Medford 113 8
5 Auburndale 150 8
6 Athens 156 7
7 Marathon 169 8
8 Mosinee 196 7
9 Stratford 199 6
10 Nekoosa 297 6
11 Black River Falls 303 5
12 Loyal 339 7
13 Pittsville 400 8
14 Westfield 402 5
15 Spencer 405 7

Columbus Catholic 4
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Male

1 931 Joseph Mckee 00:16:42.2Marshfield 5:23 min/m1 112
2 932 Joshua Mckee 00:17:03.2Marshfield 5:30 min/m2 212
3 589 Johnathon Nowacki 00:17:17.7Athens 5:34 min/m1 312
4 84 Eric Kordus 00:17:36.3Mosinee 5:40 min/m1 412
5 929 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:48.3Marshfield 5:44 min/m3 510
6 29 Joseph Sullivan 00:18:00.9Medford 5:48 min/m1 610
7 214 James Heeg 00:18:03.7Stratford 5:49 min/m1 712
8 320 Noah Dalege 00:18:18.1Wisconsin Rapids 5:54 min/m1 811
9 614 Carl Lundgren 00:18:20.0Auburndale 5:54 min/m1 911
10 928 Addison Hill 00:18:23.0Marshfield 5:55 min/m4 1012
11 845 Avery Horvath 00:18:27.7Loyal 5:57 min/m1 1110
12 269 Caleb Lenning 00:18:29.5Tomah 5:57 min/m1 1212
13 326 Harrison Sullivan 00:18:31.2Wisconsin Rapids 5:58 min/m2 1312
14 322 Zac Hamel 00:18:34.7Wisconsin Rapids 5:59 min/m3 1412
15 933 Seth Oemig 00:18:45.8Marshfield 6:03 min/m5 1511
16 270 Coy Nelson 00:18:51.9Tomah 6:05 min/m2 1611
17 586 Andrew Hartmann 00:18:52.9Athens 6:05 min/m2 1712
18 22 Conner Carbaugh 00:19:00.2Medford 6:07 min/m2 1812
19 927 Evan Ellis 00:19:02.9Marshfield 6:08 min/m6 1912
20 28 Austin Shaw 00:19:08.4Medford 6:10 min/m3 2012
21 267 Kale Gnewikow 00:19:11.2Tomah 6:11 min/m3 2111
22 872 Will Prihoda 00:19:13.0Marathon 6:11 min/m1 2212
23 324 Harrison Lambert 00:19:14.3Wisconsin Rapids 6:12 min/m4 2312
24 26 Logan Searles 00:19:15.9Medford 6:12 min/m4 2411
25 612 Charles Jewell 00:19:16.6Auburndale 6:13 min/m2 259
26 868 Tyler Cliver 00:19:18.9Marathon 6:13 min/m2 2612
27 273 Jesse Smith 00:19:20.4Tomah 6:14 min/m4 2712
28 930 Eben Lonsdale 00:19:24.7Marshfield 6:15 min/m7 2812
29 146 Derrek Coates 00:19:25.9Nekoosa 6:16 min/m1 2912
30 272 Ty Schanhofer 00:19:28.3Tomah 6:16 min/m5 3010
31 616 Gavin White Eagle 00:19:30.0Auburndale 6:17 min/m3 3110
32 211 Caden Bruesewitz 00:19:30.4Stratford 6:17 min/m2 3210
33 266 Weston Boettcher 00:19:33.4Tomah 6:18 min/m6 3311
34 218 Isaac Thompson 00:19:33.6Stratford 6:18 min/m3 3412
35 870 Cullen Krasselt 00:19:34.8Marathon 6:18 min/m3 3511
36 585 Aaron Hartmann 00:19:45.4Athens 6:22 min/m3 3612
37 926 Isaac Eberl 00:19:49.2Marshfield 6:23 min/m8 >712
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Male

38 80 Carter Barrett 00:19:54.8Mosinee 6:25 min/m2 3712
39 613 Ian Lang 00:19:55.4Auburndale 6:25 min/m4 3812
40 86 Cooper Szekeress 00:19:59.9Mosinee 6:27 min/m3 3910
41 655 Kobe Nichols 00:20:04.1Black River Falls 6:28 min/m1 4011
42 591 Tanner Westfall 00:20:04.4Athens 6:28 min/m4 4112
43 873 Aaron Schumacher 00:20:05.1Marathon 6:28 min/m4 4212
44 676 Andrew Scheer 00:20:11.7Columbus Catholic 6:30 min/m1 <59
45 327 Colin Welnitz 00:20:14.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:31 min/m5 439
46 874 Jonah Streveler 00:20:22.3Marathon 6:34 min/m5 4410
47 27 Miles Searles 00:20:24.2Medford 6:34 min/m5 459
48 24 Kyle Petrick 00:20:24.5Medford 6:35 min/m6 4612
49 610 Parker Empey 00:20:24.9Auburndale 6:35 min/m5 4710
50 869 Jaron Gage 00:20:36.4Marathon 6:38 min/m6 489
51 321 Lukus Erickson 00:20:39.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:39 min/m6 4911
52 81 Logan Cychosz 00:20:48.1Mosinee 6:42 min/m4 5011
53 871 Owen Marks 00:20:54.4Marathon 6:44 min/m7 5110
54 147 Nathan Gellerup 00:20:57.7Nekoosa 6:45 min/m2 5211
55 325 Zach Schaeffer 00:21:02.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:47 min/m7 5310
56 654 John Kramer 00:21:11.7Black River Falls 6:50 min/m2 5412
57 609 Dylan Baird 00:21:15.6Auburndale 6:51 min/m6 5512
58 268 Thorvald Lass 00:21:17.2Tomah 6:52 min/m7 5611
59 650 Mathew Becker 00:21:23.1Black River Falls 6:53 min/m3 5711
60 875 Brock Warren 00:21:24.1Marathon 6:54 min/m8 >711
61 215 Tyler Holcomb 00:21:25.7Stratford 6:54 min/m4 5811
62 323 Nathan Hammer 00:21:26.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:54 min/m8 >711
63 592 Nathan Wolf 00:21:27.8Athens 6:55 min/m5 599
64 588 Brooks Kraus 00:21:29.9Athens 6:56 min/m6 6010
65 306 Noah Anason 00:21:34.5Westfield 6:57 min/m1 619
66 23 Saskatoon Damm 00:21:39.2Medford 6:59 min/m7 629
67 611 Ian Grosskopf 00:21:47.0Auburndale 7:01 min/m7 639
68 148 Max Oγçöconnor 00:21:47.7Nekoosa 7:01 min/m3 6410
69 150 Brody Reese 00:21:49.2Nekoosa 7:02 min/m4 6511
70 85 Jackson Swita 00:21:54.2Mosinee 7:03 min/m5 6612
71 842 Devin Degehardt 00:21:57.3Loyal 7:04 min/m2 6712
72 217 Cody Miller 00:21:57.9Stratford 7:05 min/m5 6811
73 166 Brennen Peterson 00:21:58.3Pittsville 7:05 min/m1 6910
74 615 Noah Schultz 00:21:58.4Auburndale 7:05 min/m8 >710
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2019

Male

75 25 Tristan Price 00:22:03.4Medford 7:06 min/m8 >79
76 587 Brandon Jensen 00:22:13.5Athens 7:10 min/m7 709
77 213 Dawson Danen 00:22:17.4Stratford 7:11 min/m6 7111
78 184 Cameron Nieman 00:22:19.4Spencer 7:12 min/m1 7211
79 651 Ryder Brown 00:22:31.2Black River Falls 7:15 min/m4 739
80 310 Troy Swan 00:22:31.4Westfield 7:15 min/m2 749
81 160 Sam Bowden 00:22:41.3Pittsville 7:19 min/m2 759
82 308 Ervin Meiller 00:22:41.7Westfield 7:19 min/m3 769
83 82 Joshua Hallas 00:22:43.7Mosinee 7:19 min/m6 7711
84 83 Brayden Hoen 00:22:43.8Mosinee 7:19 min/m7 7811
85 652 Silas Cleveland 00:22:58.2Black River Falls 7:24 min/m5 7911
86 179 Ashton Ackman 00:23:05.1Spencer 7:26 min/m2 8012
87 185 Caleb Rucker 00:23:18.7Spencer 7:31 min/m3 8110
88 180 Malachai Anderson 00:23:27.4Spencer 7:34 min/m4 829
89 675 Mark Fieweger 00:23:44.9Columbus Catholic 7:39 min/m2 <510
90 677 Orion Smith 00:23:57.2Columbus Catholic 7:43 min/m3 <511
91 167 Trace Wilke 00:23:58.0Pittsville 7:43 min/m3 839
92 846 Josiah Horvath 00:23:58.4Loyal 7:44 min/m3 8410
93 164 Brayden Kumm 00:24:06.2Pittsville 7:46 min/m4 859
94 843 Hunter Ellis 00:24:08.1Loyal 7:47 min/m4 869
95 151 Michael Wilson Jr. 00:24:08.2Nekoosa 7:47 min/m5 8711
96 163 Asher Fiala 00:24:17.9Pittsville 7:50 min/m5 8811
97 161 Wyatt Coulthard 00:24:18.6Pittsville 7:50 min/m6 8910
98 186 Andrew Sieracki 00:25:28.0Spencer 8:12 min/m5 909
99 847 Ashtin Palms 00:25:29.5Loyal 8:13 min/m5 9110

100 182 Austyn Kohls 00:25:30.1Spencer 8:13 min/m6 929
101 848 Jaden Ruggles 00:25:34.7Loyal 8:15 min/m6 9311
102 674 Derek Fieber 00:26:37.5Columbus Catholic 8:35 min/m4 <510
103 165 Gage Kumm 00:27:05.7Pittsville 8:44 min/m7 9410
104 309 Cesar Moyotl 00:28:09.8Westfield 9:05 min/m4 959
105 307 Blake Keele-Butka 00:28:10.0Westfield 9:05 min/m5 9610
106 849 Vaughn Zettler 00:28:22.0Loyal 9:09 min/m7 979
107 149 Dustin Pavlicek 00:29:41.0Nekoosa 9:34 min/m6 9811
108 162 Pete Esser 00:30:09.7Pittsville 9:43 min/m8 >712
109 183 Braedon Miller 00:32:47.8Spencer 10:34 min/m7 9911
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2019 Boys Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:28:43Team Time

1 1 931 Joseph Mckee 16:42.2 1
2 2 932 Joshua Mckee 17:03.2 2
3 5 929 Henry Hoerneman 17:48.3 5
4 10 928 Addison Hill 18:23.0 10
5 15 933 Seth Oemig 18:45.8 15
6 19 927 Evan Ellis 19:02.9 19
7 28 930 Eben Lonsdale 19:24.7 28
8 37 926 Isaac Eberl 19:49.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:34:54Team Time

1 8 320 Noah Dalege 18:18.1 8
2 13 326 Harrison Sullivan 18:31.2 13
3 14 322 Zac Hamel 18:34.7 14
4 23 324 Harrison Lambert 19:14.3 23
5 45 327 Colin Welnitz 20:14.4 43
6 51 321 Lukus Erickson 20:39.0 49
7 55 325 Zach Schaeffer 21:02.4 53
8 62 323 Nathan Hammer 21:26.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
01:35:22Team Time

1 12 269 Caleb Lenning 18:29.5 12
2 16 270 Coy Nelson 18:51.9 16
3 21 267 Kale Gnewikow 19:11.2 21
4 27 273 Jesse Smith 19:20.4 27
5 30 272 Ty Schanhofer 19:28.3 30
6 33 266 Weston Boettcher 19:33.4 33
7 58 268 Thorvald Lass 21:17.2 56

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:35:50Team Time

1 6 29 Joseph Sullivan 18:00.9 6
2 18 22 Conner Carbaugh 19:00.2 18
3 20 28 Austin Shaw 19:08.4 20
4 24 26 Logan Searles 19:15.9 24
5 47 27 Miles Searles 20:24.2 45
6 48 24 Kyle Petrick 20:24.5 46
7 66 23 Saskatoon Damm 21:39.2 62
8 75 25 Tristan Price 22:03.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:37:28Team Time

1 9 614 Carl Lundgren 18:20.0 9
2 25 612 Charles Jewell 19:16.6 25
3 31 616 Gavin White Eagle 19:30.0 31
4 39 613 Ian Lang 19:55.4 38
5 49 610 Parker Empey 20:24.9 47
6 57 609 Dylan Baird 21:15.6 55
7 67 611 Ian Grosskopf 21:47.0 63
8 74 615 Noah Schultz 21:58.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:37:29Team Time

1 3 589 Johnathon Nowacki 17:17.7 3
2 17 586 Andrew Hartmann 18:52.9 17
3 36 585 Aaron Hartmann 19:45.4 36
4 42 591 Tanner Westfall 20:04.4 41
5 63 592 Nathan Wolf 21:27.8 59
6 64 588 Brooks Kraus 21:29.9 60
7 76 587 Brandon Jensen 22:13.5 70

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:38:35Team Time

1 22 872 Will Prihoda 19:13.0 22
2 26 868 Tyler Cliver 19:18.9 26
3 35 870 Cullen Krasselt 19:34.8 35
4 43 873 Aaron Schumacher 20:05.1 42
5 46 874 Jonah Streveler 20:22.3 44
6 50 869 Jaron Gage 20:36.4 48
7 53 871 Owen Marks 20:54.4 51
8 60 875 Brock Warren 21:24.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:40:14Team Time

1 4 84 Eric Kordus 17:36.3 4
2 38 80 Carter Barrett 19:54.8 37
3 40 86 Cooper Szekeress 19:59.9 39
4 52 81 Logan Cychosz 20:48.1 50
5 70 85 Jackson Swita 21:54.2 66
6 83 82 Joshua Hallas 22:43.7 77
7 84 83 Brayden Hoen 22:43.8 78

Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:40:32Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:40:32Team Time

1 7 214 James Heeg 18:03.7 7
2 32 211 Caden Bruesewitz 19:30.4 32
3 34 218 Isaac Thompson 19:33.6 34
4 61 215 Tyler Holcomb 21:25.7 58
5 72 217 Cody Miller 21:57.9 68
6 77 213 Dawson Danen 22:17.4 71

Team name:
Team result: 297 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
01:48:09Team Time

1 29 146 Derrek Coates 19:25.9 29
2 54 147 Nathan Gellerup 20:57.7 52
3 68 148 Max Oγçöconnor 21:47.7 64
4 69 150 Brody Reese 21:49.2 65
5 95 151 Michael Wilson Jr. 24:08.2 87
6 107 149 Dustin Pavlicek 29:41.0 98

Team name:
Team result: 303 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Black River Falls

Team Points
01:48:09Team Time

1 41 655 Kobe Nichols 20:04.1 40
2 56 654 John Kramer 21:11.7 54
3 59 650 Mathew Becker 21:23.1 57
4 79 651 Ryder Brown 22:31.2 73
5 85 652 Silas Cleveland 22:58.2 79

Team name:
Team result: 339 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
01:54:02Team Time

1 11 845 Avery Horvath 18:27.7 11
2 71 842 Devin Degehardt 21:57.3 67
3 92 846 Josiah Horvath 23:58.4 84
4 94 843 Hunter Ellis 24:08.1 86
5 99 847 Ashtin Palms 25:29.5 91
6 101 848 Jaden Ruggles 25:34.7 93
7 106 849 Vaughn Zettler 28:22.0 97

Team name:
Team result: 400 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:57:02Team Time

1 73 166 Brennen Peterson 21:58.3 69
2 81 160 Sam Bowden 22:41.3 75
3 91 167 Trace Wilke 23:58.0 83
4 93 164 Brayden Kumm 24:06.2 85
5 96 163 Asher Fiala 24:17.9 88
6 97 161 Wyatt Coulthard 24:18.6 89
7 103 165 Gage Kumm 27:05.7 94
8 108 162 Pete Esser 30:09.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 402 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
02:03:08Team Time

1 65 306 Noah Anason 21:34.5 61
2 80 310 Troy Swan 22:31.4 74
3 82 308 Ervin Meiller 22:41.7 76
4 104 309 Cesar Moyotl 28:09.8 95
5 105 307 Blake Keele-Butka 28:10.0 96

Team name:
Team result: 405 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:57:39Team Time

1 78 184 Cameron Nieman 22:19.4 72
2 86 179 Ashton Ackman 23:05.1 80
3 87 185 Caleb Rucker 23:18.7 81
4 88 180 Malachai Anderson 23:27.4 82
5 98 186 Andrew Sieracki 25:28.0 90
6 100 182 Austyn Kohls 25:30.1 92
7 109 183 Braedon Miller 32:47.8 99

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 44 676 Andrew Scheer 20:11.7 <5
2 89 675 Mark Fieweger 23:44.9 <5
3 90 677 Orion Smith 23:57.2 <5
4 102 674 Derek Fieber 26:37.5 <5
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